: ‘ =

405

FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 3, 1995, CONTINUED
!

Chairman, Ut111ty Permlt issued tOJClty

BT
i, t
PO
S
[ I
S,
o
e

Moved by .Dick, seconded by Harris,:

(Clerk's MISCEAFIIE No. 155821)1‘J
“ . e Ty

Social Serv1ces. Salary Adjustment

. . 1
4
v

. RN AT
( A KERREE

. b i Lo

No. 133222) ae i a

Probationary Appt.: Renee Crook %1,275.
S R s BRI T
File No. 135223) .. :

R P

Moved by Harris, seconded by D1ck,

!
LN T

AT

155227) L o et

\ | )
Commission, the clalms that.are. in: order

i - T Sl
S L e
Vi I R v

deductions. Upaoniroll call,'Harrls,nyes;

N : P N D

carried. (E indicates Emergency) .. .wu
e e

1994 = 1995 GENERAL FUND .

419511 . TRYON, STEPHEN»EUGENE

501122 uiCLTY. DF TULSA . SR

3501687 . THE :M.E.T. ,Jid; Tt

3017460 i CITY OF TULSA- .

305717 + NEAL, SUSAN

507433 - ERIDEN NEOPOST.

Moved by Selph, seconded by Harris,

Moved by;Dick, seconded by Harris,:

Misc. File No..155220) PRI

actions: S I TR,

Increase (Master's Degree): Darryl Thomas $1,781., effect1ve 2-1- 95.

087600 issued: to Steve Bergan in the total amount ‘of $1 093 EB.-

Chairman, agreement with Mortgage Clearlng Corporation for remote access to

computerized records in the Tulsa County Treasurer, Assessor and County Clerk's

offices. Upon roll call, Harrls, yes;vD1ck, yes; Selph, yes.nnMotxon carr1ed.

l‘. B

(Clerk's M1sc.zF11e No. 155218) .. NI SN

to approve and authorizeiexecution by

of Sand Sprlngs to cross: Coyote Trail

approx1mate1y.8/10¢m1. So. of S51 Hwy further descr1bed'as-888 So' oflthe NEC of

' : )

NW 1/4 of Sectlon 192, T19N, RI1OE by: borlng 374", 11ne;..Uponnroll,call,.Harrls,

(I . T

ves; Dick, yes,.Selph, ves. Mot1on;cann1ed. (Clerk's Misc. File ‘No.1135219)

1 ! eyt g Ty
to approve travel/trainingirequest for
] 4 .

Ed Bandelier,’ Pecsonnel, to attend .Safety Seminar at the Radisson Inn in

o R I A I

Oklahoma C1ty, Dklahoma on February ?-10, 1993, cost notito exceed $115.00.

Pty y

Upon roll all;:Harnls, vyes; D1ck,4yes;¢8e1ph, ves. Motion-.carried. !(Clerk's

G e ot o

-to approve thleollowxng personnel
(R =R -

(L 1

P

Inspectlons. Salary Adaustment,.effect1ve 2-1- 95- RonuFields: $3,341.

ST T T SN
A IR S SRS B
' ' [ R N '

, effective 2—1—95: Linda '‘Johnston

! " PR T

$3,341. Reclass;f1cat1on, from Temporary to Regular Appo1ntment' ‘Suzanne M.

N Y. . Ty

Gardner 1 268.,,effect1ve 2-1-95a40 Temporary/Probat1onary Appoxntment (from

) RS BN

Temporary): Cathey L. Walters $894.,-effect1ve 11 16 94.’(C1erk'5|M1sc. File

[ . IR R
oL [0 TR TR B BECR N I
Vo ! Ty

Juvenile .Bureau: Resignation:. Janlce Marr, effective 8 -3- 95.:~5% Salary

' .
| i 1

y effective 1-25-95. (Clerk's‘Misc.

ety

Upon roll call,. Harris, yes; Dick, 'yes;. Selph, vyes. Motion carried.

to cancel/dlsallow Purchase Order Nos.
',‘.1\

505862, 507168 507169 and 507170 w1th Narrant Nos. 085972 087598 087599 and

D

Upon roll call,

Harris, yes; chk, ‘yess; Selph, yes i. Motion carried. (Clerk s M1sc. File No.

E . -

1

Moved by Selph, seconded by Dick -to approve and author1ze execut1on by

as required. by T1t1e 19 0. S ‘1505 D 11

and 12 prov1ded that all c1a1ms 1nvolv1ng wages and/or salarles be subaect to

P

state and federal withholding. tax,'retarement fund and soc1a1 securlty

N ] ' | IR | i L.
Dick, yes; Selph, yes:’ Motion
[ . . ] i [

SERVICES « e t 62.19

SERVICES - ' -743.00
SPEC. ASSESSMENTS 1,824.09
SERVICES 3,029.43
MILEAGE o . 41.76

POSTAGE - : <o 175.00




